

2013 Tax Year Fee Schedule

Tax Preparation Rates for 2013 Tax Year*

Discount rate for early receipt of information

\$75 per form or schedule
 If complete information received on or before February 15, 2014

Regular Rate

• \$95 per form or schedule If complete information received between February 16 and March 15, 2014

Premium Rate

- \$125 per form or schedule If complete information received after March 15, 2014
- Will file extension for clients whose information is received after March 31

Required payment of \$100 before work will begin.

Other Services

- IRA Special Advisor fee services starting at \$300
- IRA Real Estate Valuation services starting at \$100 per investment
- Accounting services provided monthly (journal, cash ledger, balance sheet and income statement) starting at \$3,000 per month
- General Consulting starting at \$100 per hour
- Tax and Business Plan consulting starting at \$150 per hour
- Complex consulting starting at \$201 per hour
- Payroll Services available as a bundled service
- 401k Administration available as a bundled service

Romans 1 Financial, LLC

Steven D. Cox, CPA Romans 1 Financial LLC 947 E. Johnston Road, Suite 165 Gahanna, OH 43230 Phone 614-440-3180
Fax 614-675-5409
email steve@romans1financial.com
www.romans1financial.com

^{*} The IRS requires electronic filing for most tax filings.